Bus

Bus LM 555 Garchy- Cosne Cours SUR Loire Go to website

Direction
Mairie — Gare Sncf

23 stops

Open route schedule

Mairie

Vesvres

Maiziéres

Chaume

Mairie

Chambeau

Soumard

Bouchot

Les Berthiers

Mairie

Moussard

Breuillard

Boisfleury

Fontenille

Maltaverne

P1.8 mai 1945

Petit Boisgibaut

La Roche

Villefroide

Les Sajots

Le Chat

Route schedule
Mairie — Gare Sncf

Monday 07:26
Tuesday 07:26
Wednesday 07:26
Thursday 07:26
Friday 07:26
Saturday 07:26
Sunday 07:26
Route info

Direction: Mairie
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

Réserve " ‘ @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B | \ 555 — Garchy- Cosne Cours SUR Loire BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-LM-555-2122857028-3979188401
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-LM-555-2122857028-3979188401
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-LM-555-2122857028-3979188401

Hotel de Ville

Gare Sncf



Direction Route schedule

Gare Sncf — Mairie Gare Sncf — Mairie
23 stops Monday 11:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:30
Gare Sncf

Wednesday 11:30
Hotel de Ville

Thursday 11:30
Le Chat

Friday 11:30
Les Sajots
Villefroide Saturday 11:30
La Roche Sunday 11:30
Petit Boisgibaut

Route info
P1.8 mai 1945 Direction: Gare Sncf

Stops: 23
Maltaverne

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min
Fontenille
Boisfleury
Breuillard
Moussard
Mairie

Les Berthiers

Bouchot

Soumard

Chambeau

Mairie

Chaume

Maiziéres

Vesvres

Mairie


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-LM-555-2122857028-3979188401

LM 555 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Cosne-Cours-sur-Loire

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



